2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date
October 03, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northside Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 10:53.14
1 2756 Max Malloy 8th 1 1 9:54.53 9:54.53 0:00.00
2 2752 Gabe Kazmuerczak 8th 5 6 10:41.90 20:36.43 0:47.37
3 2758 Ben Miller 8th 12 18 11:09.28  31:45.71 1:14.75
4 2747 jackson Ezzell 7th 15 33 11:13.99 42:59.70 1:19.46
5 2753 Brady Kelly 8th 19 52 11:25.98  54:25.68 1:31.45
6 2754 Quin Kennedy 8th (20) (72) 11:32.78 1:05:58.46 1:38.25
7 2757 Ernest McClain 8th (40) (112) 12:00.76 1:17:59.22 2:06.23
Team - Northridge Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 10:57.55
1 2660 Xavier Miller 7 2 2 10:10.19  10:10.19 0:00.00
2 2659 Baylor Miller 7 3 5 10:21.54 20:31.73 0:11.35
3 2652 Marc Hernandez 8 6 11 10:44.12  31:15.85 0:33.93
4 2654 Parker Johnson 8 23 34 11:33.78  42:49.63 1:23.59
5 2655 Joe Keyser 8 38 72 11:58.13  54:47.76 1:47.94
6 2645 Thomas Cornell 7 (42) (114) 12:06.65 1:06:54.41 1:56.46
7 2662 Isaiah Rodzankas 7 (48) (162) 12:19.33 1:19:13.74 2:09.14
Team - Grissom Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 11:27.90
1 2560 Arion Branham 6 8 8 10:58.16 10:58.16 0:00.00
2 2565 Antonio Juarez 6 14 22 11:12.78  22:10.94 0:14.62
3 2574 Garrett Probst 6 16 38 11:15.21  33:26.15 0:17.05
4 2561 Jack Brunton 8 27 65 11:47.94 45:14.09 0:49.78
5 2578 Henry Smoker 7 41 106 12:05.42  57:19.51 1:07.26
6 2569 Tanner Mammolenti 8 (45) (151) 12:10.32 1:09:29.83 1:12.16
7 2575 Aidan Probst 8 (54) (205) 12:37.79 1:22:07.62 1:39.63
Team - Discovery Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 11:39.15
1 2502 Kiran Nayee 8 11 11 11:04.79  11:04.79 0:00.00
2 2469 Logan Cira 8 25 36 11:36.39 22:41.18 0:31.60
3 2510 Tyler Rerick 8 26 62 11:46.52 34:27.70 0:41.73
4 2493 Kyler Kaczmarski 8 32 94 11:53.64  46:21.34 0:48.85
5 2509 Benjamin Reihl 8 33 127 11:54.40  58:15.74 0:49.61
6 2483 David Guarraci 8 (37) (164) 11:58.10 1:10:13.84 0:53.31
7 2512 Jackson Risk 8 (39) (203) 12:00.17 1:22:14.01 0:55.38
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Team - Northwood
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Class - 1 Cross Country Team
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Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:42.93
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Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:57.02
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Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 11:56.67
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Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:06.76
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2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date

October 03, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - John Young Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):190 Average Time: 12:09.71
1 2616 Liam Bauschke 8 7 7 10:56.92  10:56.92 0:00.00
2 2619 Aiden Rogers 6 10 17 11:04.24  22:01.16 0:07.32
3 2620 Skyler VanSkyhawk 8 52 69 12:27.78 34:28.94 1:30.86
4 2617 lzaak Dietz 7 57 126 12:52.33 47:21.27 1:55.41
5 2618 David Hudson 7 64 190 13:27.28 1:00:48.55 2:30.36
Team - Jimtown Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):259 Average Time: 12:52.92
1 2599 Dalton Cook 7 21 21 11:33.47  11:33.47 0:00.00
2 2601 TyDosmann 7 51 72 12:22.69  23:56.16 0:49.22
3 2603 Jack Kite 7 56 128 12:48.27  36:44.43 1:14.80
4 2607 Ryne Rader 7 61 189 13:05.29 49:49.72 1:31.82
5 2606 Steven Pendell 8 70 259 14:34.88 1:04:24.60 3:01.41
6 2604 Nick McAllister 6 (71) (330) 14:36.49 1:19:01.09 3:03.02
7 2610 Brayden Warp 7 (72) (402) 14:59.38 1:34:00.47 3:25.91
Team - Pierre Moran Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):292 Average Time: 14:35.74
1 2773 Aaron Richter 8 17 17 11:23.38 11:23.38 0:00.00
2 2772 Damian Guerra Gomez 8 53 70 12:28.37 23:51.75 1:04.99
3 2769 Kenneth Clark 8 73 143 16:07.70 39:59.45 4:44.32
4 2774 Tucker Waits 6 74 217 16:24.54  56:23.99 5:01.16
5 2775 Wil Wenzel 6 75 292 16:34.70 1:12:58.69 5:11.32
Team - West Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2735 Teddy Walker 7 67 67 13:43.72  13:43.72 0:00.00
2 2733 lan Alexander 7 69 136 14:23.31 28:07.03 0:39.59
3 2736 Killian Wildrick 8 76 212 17:11.30 45:18.33 3:27.58
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